CUMPLIMIENTO DE LA LEY 28254 - PAGO A TRABAJADORES MARITIMOS, PORTUARIOS Y FLUVIALES

PUERTO DE CHIMBOTE

NOMBRES

AGREDA BARRIONUEVO, ANDRES SENON
AGUILAR GUZMAN, JULIO

ALDEA RODRIGUEZ, ELDA BESSI

ALIAGA DIAZ, MAGNO MAGDIEL

ALVA QUILCAT, JORGE ALBERTO

ALVA SANCHEZ, PEDRO

ALVA VIDAL, DIOGENES ALFONSO
ANDRADE DE ALIAGA, MARIA

ARAUCO BUENO, SANTIAGO A

ARROYO MENDOZA, JUSTO MANUEL
ASMAT ASMAD, EVARISTO

BANCES ZENA, JUAN BAUTISTA

BERNA PALMA, GABRIEL

BRACAMONTE BARRETO, ALBERTO AURELIO
BRICENO RUESTA, FRANCISCO

BURGOS GELDRES, TOMAS AUGUSTO
CABREJOS DE ALCEDO, FERNANDA IRMA
CABRERA ALVAREZ, JOSE JOAQUIN
CALLAN DE GARCIA, ROSA ELVIRA
CAMPOS SALAZAR, JOSE ROBERTO
CASTILLO COSTILLA, DAVID REMBERTO
CASTILLO DEZA, GUSTAVO

CASTILLO RUBINOS DE RODRIGUEZ, ROSA EUFEMIA

CASTILLO VALLE, ALFONSO MAMERTO
CASTRO ESPINO, EDUARDO SANTOS
CAZANA TORREJON, ROSALIA DINA
CHACON CARGUALLAY, MELCIER DEMOFILO
CHAVEZ DEZA, JULIO NESTOR

CHAVEZ GONZALES, MARIANO
CHAVEZ PEREZ, CESAR VALDEMAR
CHERO VALENCIA, ARCADIO

CHERRES SALAZAR, JESUS MERCEDES
CHINCHAY JARA, JOSE GREGORIO
CHINCHAYAN HUARAZ, EDMUNDO
CONTRERAS INFANTES, MIGUEL
CONTRERAS TORRES, MIGUEL

CRUZ SAAVEDRA, JULIO

CURO GONZALES, JOSE MERCEDES

DE LA CRUZ VERGARA, MIGUEL

DIAZ COTRINA, GABRIEL ANTONIO
DIAZ MENDOZA, FLORENCIO

DIAZ MENDOZA, FRANCISCO
ECHEVARRIA RODRIGUEZ, EUSTAQUIO
ESCUDERO SEGURA, ALEJANDRO
ESCUDERO SEGURA, OSCAR LINO
FIGUEROA AIQUIPA, LUCIO

GARCIA ANTINORI, CESAR AUGUSTO
GARCIA REYNA, GERMANO

GONZALES PIZARRO, RICARDO
GONZALEZ PIZARRO, JOSE MANUEL
GUANILO DE ESPINOZA, LIDIA EUDOCIA
GUDE¥O DE FLORES, MARIA LIDIA
GUZMAN DE ARICA, ROSA

HINOJOSA VILELA, ALEJANDRO
HIPOLITO RODRIGUEZ, SEGUNDO FRANCISCO
HORNA FLORES, LEONARDO MARTIN
INFANTE ZAVALETA, JUAN OSWALDO
INFANTE ZAVALETA, SEGUNDO ANTERO
JACINTO RAMIREZ, TEODORO
JIMENEZ DE SOTELO, TORIBIA
LAREDO MENDOZA, ANDRES LUCIO
LEYTON SOLORZANO, GODOFREDO
LOPEZ FRANCO, RUMALDO

LOPEZ GIRALDO, BENITO

LOPEZ MENDOZA, JUAN BAUTISTA

DNI

32795045
32868825
32977313
32786184
32818642
32778120
32957798
32776798
32807251
32851852
32778208
32807605
32778183
32909003
32796609
32811495
32841054
32820454
32857665
32861637
32837830
32951341
32788271
32803091
32782426
32854103
32775492
32855488
32797053
32958218
32827762
32776362
32763550
32774687
32760405
32771412
32890695
32955140
32978367
32760824
32785289
32778071
32774663
32953434
32871018
32912278
32766391
32806279
32900708
32797213
32863030
32979241
32869421
18022897
32789762
32541086
32806775
32794886
16717804
32795048
32822089
32861377
32958313
32768180
32769727

MONTO

412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00



CUMPLIMIENTO DE LA LEY 28254 - PAGO A TRABAJADORES MARITIMOS, PORTUARIOS Y FLUVIALES

PUERTO DE CHIMBOTE

NOMBRES

LOPEZ MOORE, TIBURCIO

LOPEZ SOLORZANO, ALFONSO HERIBERTO
LOPEZ VASQUEZ, JUAN BAUTISTA

LOPEZ VILLARREAL, SANTIAGO FELIPE
LOYOLA RODRIGUEZ, EUSEBIO AMANCIO
LOZADA ALVA, ERASMO FELIPE

LOZANO BAUTISTA, JOSUE

MADRID ZAPATA, MANUEL JOSE
MANTILLA DE GRADOS, CARMEN
MARQUEZ DE ALBUJAR, JOSEFINA
MARTINEZ VELASQUEZ, MARIO D

MEJIA CERNA, VICTOR JULIO

MEJIA DE MENDOZA, CLARA ELOISA
MEJIA JULCA, MANUEL ISAURO
MELENDEZ APOLONIA, MANUEL MIGUEL
MENDEZ MARCHENA, MAXIMO

MENDOZA APONTE, CONSTANTINO DAMIAN
MENDOZA DE ARROYO, SANTOS ALIDA
MENDOZA DIAZ, JUAN INOCENTE
MENDOZA HUARAZ, JORGE TRINIDAD
MENDOZA RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR MANUEL
MESTANZA MORENO, ROBERTO
MEZARINA RIOS, VICTOR VICENTE

MILLA JARA, MARIA DONATA
MISERICORDIA PURIZAGA, JULIO GERARDO
MORA CHAVEZ, ROMULO

MORA ORTIZ, CARLOS MIGUEL

MORA ORTIZ, JOSE MARIA

MORALES ARMAS, JESUS CASIMIRO
MORALES POLO, AUGUSTO RONALD
MORALES RIOS, ADRIANA IRENE

MORE AGRAMONTE, WALTER ANTONIO
MORENO MELA, REGINA MARIA

MORENO NIQUEN, JOSE

MORENO RODRIGUEZ, ROSALI

MORI JULCA, LUIS JAIME

NAVARRO MENDOZA, GUILLERMO
NOLASCO SANCHEZ, AMBROSIO TEODORO
NORIEGA PEREDA, TEODORO ERNESTO
OBLITAS ROSS, MARIA ESTHER

OJEDA RONDOY, JOSE MANUEL
OLORTEGUI LECCA, ELEODORO
ORBEGOSO VALDEZ, JUAN RENE
ORBEGOSO VALDEZ, LUIS JAIME

PAREDES ESTRADA, CRISANTO

PAREDES ESTRADA, FLORENCIO EUSEBIO
PAREDES VDA. DE UTRILLA, CONSUELO ELICITA
PENA DURAND, CARLOS MARINO

PEREZ GOMEZ, JUAN ANTONIO

PISCO LOZANO DE DIAZ, MARIA EDELMIRA
POLO FERNANDEZ, EMELDA

POLO GALIANO, JOSE RICARDO
PURIZAGA SANTIAGO, SANTOS

QUEVEDO TORRES, EXEQUIEL

QUEZADA GRADOS, GABRIEL

QUEZADA ZEGARRA, AGUSTIN

QUINONES SANCHEZ, MAGDALIO TEOFILO
RAMIREZ QUEVEDO, LUIS ALFREDO
RAMIREZ URIBE, RAUL

RAMOS JULCA, SALOMON JESUS

REYES HUAMANCHUMO, EDUARDO

RIOS VALERA, FRANCISCO JOSE

RIVERA PACHECO, MAXIMO AVINDIO
RIVERA PACHECO, VICTORIANO NICANOR
RIVERO VALDEZ, VICTOR ALFREDO

DNI

32834216
06342089
32785964
32780175
32825958
32977332
32959057
32949262
32788646
32930681
32866554
32977250
32861042
32785425
32795134
32834899
32788418
32792872
32774936
32770091
32777636
32810996
32979473
32834167
32817810
16561784
32779178
32775702
43852757
32841818
32794572
32791305
32838885
32793513
32822184
32822103
32838636
32781673
32799643
32831883
32799287
32785878
17902874
32846892
32786273
32779464
32541143
32848131
32840345
32839905
32816970
32766965
32811768
32978207
32867682
32779652
32841037
32859240
32853080
32854725
32959022
32869044
32389097
32397016
32865976

MONTO

412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
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PUERTO DE CHIMBOTE

NOMBRES

RODRIGUEZ PEREGRINO, OSWALDO
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, DELVAN
RODRIGUEZ SARMIENTO, FIDEL

ROJAS BAILON, ANA HILDA

ROMERO ALVA, FELIX

ROMERO VDA. DE RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCA MABEL
RUITON SICHE, DAVID ALBERTO

RUIZ PEREDA, JOSE VALENTIN

RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO

SAAVEDRA BLAS, MELANIO

SALDARRIAGA PUGA, ADRIANO

SANTA MARIA BANCES, MARCELINO
SARAVIA MESTA, WILIAM BENJAMIN
SARMIENTO CORTEZ, CAYETANA ALBERTA
SERRANO VASQUEZ, JORGE ALFREDO
SIMON LARA, FRANCISCO LUIS

SOLAR RAMOS, ALEJANDRO N

SOLAR RAMOS, NORBERTO FELIPE
SWAYNE ALVA, TIMOTEO DONATO
TALLEDO REYES, LUIS

TORRES RUBIO, MARIA ALEJANDRINA
TOSCANO NORABUENA, FLORENCIO FERNANDO
VALDIVIEZO ESTRADA, WIRMER

VARGAS MORENO, SEFERINO

VASCONES RODRIGUEZ, LEONIDAS
VASQUEZ ORBEGOZO, CARLOS

VASQUEZ ORUNA, EVANGELISTA
VASQUEZ ROBLES, PANFILO

VELASQUEZ CASTILLO, CARLOS ENRIQUE
VELASQUEZ RAMOS, FERNANDO
VELASQUEZ SARMIENTO, BENIGNO CRISTOBAL
VELASQUEZ TABOADA, PEDRO

ZACARIAS ZACARIAS, GENARO JULIAN
ZAPATA BURGOS, JUAN FRANCISCO
ZAPATA BURGOS, MANUEL

DNI

32898956
32813251
32781678
32856078
32857256
32949201
32811924
32856664
32774592
32803926
32783529
32760651
32846107
32844545
32845089
32797347
32954716
18025188
32780570
06737318
32784828
32794852
32775165
32979781
32760070
32796042
32794546
32792965
80387400
32978593
32782170
32979345
32834963
32857352
32823856

MONTO

412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
1216,71
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00



